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Grupo AEE 01:Grupo AEE 01:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

35 ADEMAR BERNARDES PEREIRA JUNIOR

105 AIRA CASAGRANDE DE OLIVEIRA CALORE

99 ALINE JOICE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

29 ALINE MARTINEZ DELALIBERA

50 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA E SILVA

81 ANDERSON DE SOUZA ANDRADE

21 ANTONIO PEDRO LIMA JUNIOR

57 APARECIDA DO CARMO FERNANDES CHEROTI

36 ARTHUR EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA CAROSIA

64 BARBARA OSTI ZANHOLO DOS SANTOS

07 BRUNO NOGUEIRA LUZ

42 CAMILA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUES LUIGI

98 CAMILLA GANDINE GONÇALVES

01 CRISTIANE CALDEIRA MENDES DOS SANTOS

114 CYNTHIA REJANE DA SILVA PINHEIRO



116 DANIEL CHRIS AMATO

33 DANIELA DA SILVA SONCINI

16 DANIELA QUADRO RIBEIRO

03 DANIELA TERENZI

49 DEISE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA E LIMA

65 ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

53 ELAINE CRISTINA MACHADO MENDES

121 ELIANE APARECIDA SCHEIS

82 EVA CRISTINA FRANCISCO

91 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

90 FELIPPE CAMILO

66 FERNANDA SOUSA ROGERIO

76 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

46 FRANCIELE APARECIDA CARDOSO DO CARMO

74 GLAICE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

06 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE ASSIS RODRIGUES

23 HAYUME EMANUELLE MARTINS BRITO

26 HUGO RENAN BOLZANI

44 JANE DEMÉTRIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

22 JOAQUIM DOUGLAS BENITES VAZ BOTELHO

120 JOSÉ FELIPE DE JESUS GARCIA

95 JULIANA NAZARÉ ALVES SOUZA

92 KÁTIA LASCO

52 KATLEN BISSOLI TEIXEIRA



112 KENYA APARECIDA ALVES

62 KÉSYA DE OLIVEIRA NOBRE CASTILLO

15 LAECIO FERNANDO FONSECA SANTOS

111 LARISSA FIALHO DA SILVA

123 LETICIA PEDROSO RAMOS

61 LILIA DE LIMA VIEIRA

80 LILIAN SOARES DA SILVA

119 LUCAS BOGONI

34 LUCÉLIA MIRANDA MASSONI

101 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS

13 LUCIANA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA

110 LUIZ CELSO DE MATTOS JUNIOR

45 MARCEL DE ASSIS ROQUE

02 MARCELA GUIMARÃES NOREMBERG

30 MARCIA CRISTINA MAENO DE CAMPOS

17 MARCIA GALDINO ALVES

04 MARCIEL JOAQUIM DE PINA

10 MARCOS ROBERT CRUZ TEIXEIRA

106 MARGARIDA CANTARELLI ALVES

47 MARIA CAROLINA NASCIMENTO DE MATOS

71 MARIA GENAINA DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO REDER

84 MÁRIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

89 MICHELE FERNANDA SABINO GUBBIOTTI

122 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA



39 NATALIA RODRIGUES GRACIANO SHIMAMURA

51 NATALIE ARCHAS BEZERRA TORINI

60 NAYARA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

56 NÍVIA MARIA ASSUNÇÃO COSTA

68 PATRICIA AKEMI YOSHINAGA

96 PATRICIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

18 PATRÍCIA FRACETTO

32 PATRICIA RENATA ANEQUINI BONILHA

31 PAULO RICARDO ZARGOLIN

77 PAULO SERGIO FONTINELI

08 RAQUEL ANDRÉ FERREIRA

67 RAQUEL MARIA RODRIGUES

94 REINALDO VENANCIO DO VALLE

72 RENATA FILIPAK

97 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

70 ROGÉRIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

103 ROSA MARIA DA SILVA PERES

48 ROSEMEIRE MARIA DA SILVA

102 SANDRA MEDINA DE SOUZA

37 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO GODOY

24 SIMONE APARECIDA HIGINO SORRENTINO

85 SIMONE CARAZAI MORAES

59 SUELEN APARECIDA DE CARVALHO RELA

104 SUSANA CARLA DE SOUZA FERRAZ



12 TAÍS SAVI

79 THALITA DE ARAÚJO SANTOS BELTRÃO

09 THIAGO BERNARDO CAVASSANI

28 THIAGO MARTINS VIEIRA

54 VALQUIRIA DUMERE ESTEVES DOS SANTOS

88 VINICIUS GABRYEL PIOVESAN EVARISTO

55 VINÍCIUS HENRIQUE PORTO BRISIGHELLO

41 VIVIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES

108 VIVIANE DE CARVALHO GOMES

87 WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

75 WILLIAM FRANCISCO ROCHA

                    

Grupo AEE 02:Grupo AEE 02:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

25 ANA PAULA DE FREITAS ROMÃO MURARI

64 BARBARA OSTI ZANHOLO DOS SANTOS

03 DANIELA TERENZI

107 EVA EMANNUELLY MIRANDA SILVA

15 LAECIO FERNANDO FONSECA SANTOS

80 LILIAN SOARES DA SILVA

34 LUCÉLIA MIRANDA MASSONI

101 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS

45 MARCEL DE ASSIS ROQUE

20 NYCE MARCELLE DE LEON ROCHA VIEIRA DE MELO

40 TATIANA BERCHIERI MIRANDA PALAZZO



79 THALITA DE ARAÚJO SANTOS BELTRÃO

 

 

Grupo MAT 01:Grupo MAT 01:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

69 ADAUTO NUNES DA CUNHA

105 AIRA CASAGRANDE DE OLIVEIRA CALORE

100 ANDRÉ LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

01 CRISTIANE CALDEIRA MENDES DOS SANTOS

33 DANIELA DA SILVA SONCINI

38 DANYLLO ELCIO ROCHA LEITE

73 DENIVAL BIOTTO FILHO

53 ELAINE CRISTINA MACHADO MENDES

115 ERICA FARABOTTI

91 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

90 FELIPPE CAMILO

58 FRANCIELY MACHADO DUTRA CEZAR

93 HENRIQUE MARINS DE CARVALHO

11 HERBERT REZENDE SIQUEIRA

43 ISRAEL MENDES DA SILVA

27 JUDITH DE PAULA ARAÚJO

83 JÚLIA FERNANDA DA SILVA

117 MARCELO SIMPLÍCIO DE LYRA

113 MICHELLE CRESCÊNCIO DE MIRANDA



122 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

14 OERTES ALVES SOUZA

86 ORLANDO EDUARDO DA SILVA FERRI

96 PATRICIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

32 PATRICIA RENATA ANEQUINI BONILHA

78 PAULO SERGIO FONTINELI

97 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

63 THIAGO COSIN

87 WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

109 WASHINGTON MARTINS DOS SANTOS

 

Grupo MAT 02:Grupo MAT 02:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

25 ANA PAULA DE FREITAS ROMÃO MURARI

03 DANIELA TERENZI

107 EVA EMANNUELLY MIRANDA SILVA

15 LAECIO FERNANDO FONSECA SANTOS

80 LILIAN SOARES DA SILVA

34 LUCÉLIA MIRANDA MASSONI

45 MARCEL DE ASSIS ROQUE

 

São Paulo, 18 de novembro de 2024.

 

Silmário Ba�sta dos Santos

Reitor 
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